FAN

FRDERASION 22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN DOMINGO-1°TURNO

DE NATACION

SAN FERNANDO, 13/12/2020

Prueba 3
13/12/2020 - 9:33

Fem., 25m Libre

Prebenjamin Fem
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2
3 RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Vida

Serie 2 de 2

1 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Julia
2 ZAJARA MONTERO, Julia

3 GOMAR PAREJA, Valeria

4 GARCIA LOPEZ, Marta

AN

14

13
13
14
13

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Conil
C.N. Conil
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

37.87
33.63
36.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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Registered to Andalucia
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